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View Source Report

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Installations per day (first-app-launch)

® Total Events

100

Sep 13 Sep 14
Sessions per day (app-process-launch)
® Total Events
400
200
Sep 13 Sep 14

Total Number of Actions perfomed

Event Action

item-found

item-populated
app-in-background
app-in-foreground
app-process-launch
pull-refresh

tap-list-item

first-app-launch
app-launch-from-notification

change-setting

Screen views

Screen Name

home

settings

Total Events

12,960
9,639
1,325
1,250

470
426
361
114

38

34

Screen Views Total Events

881 26,055

248 588

app-process-launch

first-app-launch

Session per OS

magnet-client - - Go to this report
All Mobile App Data

Sep 12, 2016 - Sep 14, 2016

Total Number of Installations and Launches

Total Events

470

114

Installations per Operating System

B Android M iOS

B Android M iOS



https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
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Number of Notification Dismissed Total Number of Clicks on URL

Event Action Total Events Users Event Label Event Users
Value
notification-dismiss 3 2
https://viewsourceconf.org/berlin-2016/schedule/ 22 11
https://www.surveygizmo.com/s3/3013758/Project-Magn
) 13 11
et-at-View-Source-Beacon
https://viewsourceconf.org/berlin-2016/schedule/#htmI5- 1 8
games_summary
https://twitter.com/estellevw 9 8
https://github.com/mozilla-magnet 8 4
http://clot.campenon.eu 7 3
http://www.orangehive.de 7 5
https://mzl.la/user45 7 1
https://sensorweb.io/sensor.html|?id=Bya3iOqv 7 4
https://twitter.com/philippbosch 7 5
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